
SWEETWATER CLASSIC
Hi Point Awards

Circuit #6122020 - Q ROOKIE AMATEUR

Back # Horse Exhibitor Points
164 UPTOWN BLAZER JUDY WORRELL 20

Circuit #6122020 - Q L1 AMATEUR

Back # Horse Exhibitor Points
164 UPTOWN BLAZER JUDY WORRELL 59
123 SMART CIELLO CHRISTINA HAXTON 58
226 A GLOW IN THE PINES STUART THOMPSON 55
153 ABSOLUTELY TOO CUTE PATRICIA A VITARI 53
32 RADICAL AND DIAMONDS SHARON K HOFF 45
187 OPTIMYZED BRITTANY JOHNSON 39
211 OAKENS SMART PEPTO MADELINE WAGONER 37
163 BAR RIO CHICK DARYL DAVIS 34
95 ONLY N FAIRYTALES JESSICA L STREIT 28
95 ONLY N FAIRYTALES HAYDEN JUNG 26

Circuit #6122020 - Q AMATEUR

Back # Horse Exhibitor Points
699 BE MY BEST MADELINE WAGONER 91
192 MY MONEY IS GOOD LISA YOUNG 76
57 RADILICIOUS SHONA R GREEN 54
123 SMART CIELLO CHRISTINA HAXTON 51
211 OAKENS SMART PEPTO MADELINE WAGONER 49
226 A GLOW IN THE PINES STUART THOMPSON 44
153 ABSOLUTELY TOO CUTE PATRICIA A VITARI 42
129 CAPTIVE STYLE KRYSTAL M JACKSON 39
156 COURAGEOUS TURN TERI DAWN HAWS 33

Circuit #6122020 - Q SELECT AMATEUR

Back # Horse Exhibitor Points
192 MY MONEY IS GOOD LISA YOUNG 76
57 RADILICIOUS SHONA R GREEN 54
123 SMART CIELLO CHRISTINA HAXTON 51
226 A GLOW IN THE PINES STUART THOMPSON 44
153 ABSOLUTELY TOO CUTE PATRICIA A VITARI 42
170 SHINING AT MIDNIGHT SUSAN TOWER-RICE 23
190 REY ROYAL BOON COLETTE M LEDLOW 19
32 RADICAL AND DIAMONDS SHARON K HOFF 17

Circuit #6122020 - Q ROOKIE YOUTH

Back # Horse Points
111 NODOUBT IM SPARTACUS 76
162 58
181 49
154 34
101 27
183

SHES UP TO CODE
LOPIN A FLATLINE
GOTTA CADILAC MAC
FARSIDE OF THE SKY
SMOOTH RIDIN MACHINE

Exhibitor
KRISTIN BULLARD
MEGAN ANN DURLAND
SARAH PHILLIPS
NATALIE RASPERGER
ELLEN ROGERS
AUTUMN E BURTON 11



Circuit #6122020 - Q L1 YOUTH

Back # Horse Exhibitor Points
111 NODOUBT IM SPARTACUS KRISTIN BULLARD 77
162 SHES UP TO CODE MEGAN ANN DURLAND 67
102 VOODOO DOCTOR KRISTIN BULLARD 43
154 GOTTA CADILAC MAC NATALIE RASPERGER 42
181 LOPIN A FLATLINE SARAH PHILLIPS 41
101 FARSIDE OF THE SKY ELLEN ROGERS 37
165 SS ALLRIGHT ALLROWDY CAROLINE LUCARELLI 26
177 SCR GUNSHOT KAILYNN STOLL 23
219 TEE WEE WIZARD PAYTON PORTERFIELD 20
180 WFR LITTLE BOON DOC SARAH PHILLIPS 19

Circuit #6122020 - Q YOUTH

Back # Horse Exhibitor Points
111 NODOUBT IM SPARTACUS KRISTIN BULLARD 45
181 LOPIN A FLATLINE SARAH PHILLIPS 35
158 I HOPE I CAN CAN IAN CRAWFORD 24
177 SCR GUNSHOT KAILYNN STOLL 24
154 GOTTA CADILAC MAC NATALIE RASPERGER 23
180 WFR LITTLE BOON DOC SARAH PHILLIPS 19
101 FARSIDE OF THE SKY ELLEN ROGERS 17
219 TEE WEE WIZARD PAYTON PORTERFIELD 17
218 SIXGUNS ALLY PAYTON PORTERFIELD 15
184 CRUSIN ADDISON E BURTON 9

Circuit #6122020 - Q OPEN JUNIOR HORSE

Horse Owner Points
196 MIND KEEPER (4) JENNIFER LARSON 23

214 MY CHIEFS DELIGHT (3) MICHELLE STEELE 21
141 CHICKELS SECRET (5) JEFFERY STULCE 16
223 FR FINAL EDITION (3) DAN E FOX 16
221 BOOMSHINE SPARK (5) WAYNE & DIXIE SIMPER 13
164 UPTOWN BLAZER (4) JUDY WORRELL 9
173 LIL DOCS FRECKLE (4) LYNDA PRUETT 7
227 DMM SECRET SEDUCTION (4) LINDA HENDERSON 7

Circuit #6122020 - Q OPEN SENIOR HORSE

Points
192 33
211 21
181 17
212

Horse
MY MONEY IS GOOD (18)
OAKENS SMART PEPTO (12)
LOPIN A FLATLINE (6)
CHEX THAT UNO (9)

Owner
LISA YOUNG
MADELINE WAGONER
SARAH PHILLIPS
MELVIN WAGONER 16

Circuit #6122020 - ALL BREED 19 & OVER

Points
226 30
194 22
220 22
182 20
222 16
162

Horse
A GLOW IN THE PINES
ONE TIME ABIGAIL
IB ROYAL
POTENTIALLY INVITING
IMA SCENIC SENSATION
SHES UP TO CODE

Exhibitor
STUART THOMPSON
CARTER LAING
CODY CROW
HEATHER S BURTON
GREER BARNEY
SUZANNE KAPUSHION 15
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